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KAGRA, Kagra, 3-Light 24 in Chandelier

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color
Product Material
Length

Width

Diameter

Height

Overall Height
Weight

46431-028
Distressed White
Iron

24"

24"

24"

14.5"

71.5"

15.7Ibs

A7\ \ LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS
/i \
y /4 \ ; Number of Bulbs 3
< Light Source Incandescent
Light Source Type B10
Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 120V
Socket Type E12
Wattage 40W
OPTIONS AVAILABLE Total Watiage 120W
Bulb Included No
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE Dimmable No
46431-011 Brass
46431-028 Distressed White TECHNICAL DETAILS
Light Direction Down
Hanging Support Type ROD
Hanging Support Length 57"
Rods Included Yes
Canopy / Backplate Length 6"
Canopy / Backplate Height 0.75"
Canopy / Backplate Width 6"
Canopy / Backplate Dia. 6"
Location Dry
Approval @.
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